Payment History

Received AmountS.No Payment ModeReceipt Code Trans. TypeReceipt Date

MMH/MH/RECH202403649 CARD1 Advance Amount  30,000.009/19/2024

MMH/MH/RECH202403695 CARD2 Advance Amount  70,000.009/21/2024

MMH/MH/REDH202420858 CARD3 Collected Amount  26,654.009/22/2024

SUDHAOne Lakh Twenty-Six Thousand Six Hundred Fifty-Four 

Only